
Stoke Newington School and Sixth Form
Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable
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Joyce Adeluwoye-Adams Parent governor Y ? ? N Y Y

Damola Alaaya Other

Ms Madalina Brockmann Y ? ?

Ella Coulson Clerk Y Y Y Y Y Y

Ndidi Edozie-Ansah Co-opted governor Y ? ? Y Y ? Y Y Y ? Y

Mrs Stacey Fountain ? ? ? Y

Diane Hamer Parent governor Y Y Y NS Y Y

Mark Higham Co-opted governor Y ? ? Y Y

Zehra Jaffer Headteacher Y ? ? ? Y Y Y Y Y Y Y ? Y

Charlotte Kennedy ? Y

Donna Knight-Olds ?
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Ellie Lane Co-opted governor Y ? ? Y ? Y N Y ?

Marcela Leite Co-opted governor Y Y Y ? Y Y Y

Edwina Momoh Y ? Y

Sophie Preedy ? ? ?

Shekeila Scarlett Co-opted governor Y ? ? Y Y Y

Mr Liam Stoneley Co-opted governor Y ? ? ? Y Y Y ?

Edem Torgo Co-opted governor

Nick Wakeling Co-opted governor Y ? ? Y Y Y Y Y

Jane Ware ?

Janek Whitaker Staff governor Y ? Y Y NS Y
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